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|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------| 

| ENTIDADE    |                                                               |                                             |                   |     SEGURIDADE    |                   | 

| CODIGO      |                          ORGAO                                |                  FUNCAO                     |       FISCAL      |     SOCIAL        |       TOTAL       | 

|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------| 

| 01 02.00.00 |  PODER EXECUTIVO                                              |                                             |                   |                   |    165.949.278,00 | 

|             |                                                               |                                             |                   |                   | ----------------- | 

|             |                                                               | 03 ESSENCIAL A JUSTICA                      |        607.000,00 |                   |        607.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 04 ADMINISTRACAO                            |     14.814.000,00 |                   |     14.814.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 06 SEGURANCA PUBLICA                        |        683.000,00 |                   |        683.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 08 ASSISTENCIA SOCIAL                       |                   |      7.024.323,00 |      7.024.323,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 10 SAUDE                                    |                   |     39.528.000,00 |     39.528.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 11 TRABALHO                                 |          8.000,00 |                   |          8.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 12 EDUCACAO                                 |     60.640.000,00 |                   |     60.640.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 13 CULTURA                                  |      2.226.500,00 |                   |      2.226.500,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 15 URBANISMO                                |     27.271.455,00 |                   |     27.271.455,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 16 HABITACAO                                |        805.000,00 |                   |        805.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 17 SANEAMENTO                               |        144.000,00 |                   |        144.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 18 GESTAO AMBIENTAL                         |        689.000,00 |                   |        689.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 20 AGRICULTURA                              |      1.725.000,00 |                   |      1.725.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 23 COMERCIO E SERVICOS                      |         13.000,00 |                   |         13.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 26 TRANSPORTE                               |         80.000,00 |                   |         80.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 27 DESPORTO E LAZER                         |      3.861.000,00 |                   |      3.861.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 28 ENCARGOS ESPECIAIS                       |      3.000.000,00 |                   |      3.000.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 99 RESERVA DE CONTINGENCIA                  |      2.830.000,00 |                   |      2.830.000,00 | 

|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------| 

| 02 01.00.00 |  CAMARA MUNICIPAL                                             |                                             |                   |                   |      5.950.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               |                                             |                   |                   | ----------------- | 

|             |                                                               | 01 LEGISLATIVA                              |      5.950.000,00 |                   |      5.950.000,00 | 

|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------| 

| 03 03.00.00 |  SERVICO DE AGUA E ESGOTO DO MUN. DE JAU                      |                                             |                   |                   |     32.000.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               |                                             |                   |                   | ----------------- | 

|             |                                                               | 17 SANEAMENTO                               |     27.265.500,00 |                   |     27.265.500,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 28 ENCARGOS ESPECIAIS                       |      4.734.500,00 |                   |      4.734.500,00 | 

|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------| 

| 04 04.00.00 |  INSTITUTO DE PREVIDENCIA DO MUN. DE JAU                      |                                             |                   |                   |      6.520.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               |                                             |                   |                   | ----------------- | 

|             |                                                               | 09 PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL                       |                   |      6.440.000,00 |      6.440.000,00 | 

|             |                                                               | 28 ENCARGOS ESPECIAIS                       |         80.000,00 |                   |         80.000,00 | 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

|                TOTAL POR FUNCAO                                             | 01 LEGISLATIVA                              |      5.950.000,00 |                   |      5.950.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 03 ESSENCIAL A JUSTICA                      |        607.000,00 |                   |        607.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 04 ADMINISTRACAO                            |     14.814.000,00 |                   |     14.814.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 06 SEGURANCA PUBLICA                        |        683.000,00 |                   |        683.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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|                                                                             | 08 ASSISTENCIA SOCIAL                       |                   |      7.024.323,00 |      7.024.323,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 09 PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL                       |                   |      6.440.000,00 |      6.440.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 10 SAUDE                                    |                   |     39.528.000,00 |     39.528.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 11 TRABALHO                                 |          8.000,00 |                   |          8.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 12 EDUCACAO                                 |     60.640.000,00 |                   |     60.640.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 13 CULTURA                                  |      2.226.500,00 |                   |      2.226.500,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 15 URBANISMO                                |     27.271.455,00 |                   |     27.271.455,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 16 HABITACAO                                |        805.000,00 |                   |        805.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 17 SANEAMENTO                               |     27.409.500,00 |                   |     27.409.500,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 18 GESTAO AMBIENTAL                         |        689.000,00 |                   |        689.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 20 AGRICULTURA                              |      1.725.000,00 |                   |      1.725.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 23 COMERCIO E SERVICOS                      |         13.000,00 |                   |         13.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 26 TRANSPORTE                               |         80.000,00 |                   |         80.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 27 DESPORTO E LAZER                         |      3.861.000,00 |                   |      3.861.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 28 ENCARGOS ESPECIAIS                       |      7.814.500,00 |                   |      7.814.500,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|                                                                             | 99 RESERVA DE CONTINGENCIA                  |      2.830.000,00 |                   |      2.830.000,00 | 

|                                                                             |                                             |                   |                   |                   | 

|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------| 

|           TOTAL GERAL                                                                                                     |    157.426.955,00 |     52.992.323,00 |    210.419.278,00 | 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 


